
New Jersey Institute of Technology
Tuition and Fee Schedule

2019-2020

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
In-State Out-Of-State In-State Out-Of-State

Credit Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total
1 $549.00) $190.00) $739.00) $1,289.00) $190.00) $1,479.00) $1,122.00) $189.00) $1,311.00) $1,613.00) $189.00) $1,802.00)

1.5 $823.50 $285.00) $1,108.50) $1,933.50) $285.00) $2,218.50) $1,683.00) $283.50) $1,966.50) $2,419.50) $283.50) $2,703.00)
2 $1,098.00) $380.00) $1,478.00) $2,578.00) $380.00) $2,958.00) $2,244.00) $378.00) $2,622.00) $3,226.00) $378.00) $3,604.00)
3 $1,647.00) $570.00) $2,217.00) $3,867.00) $570.00) $4,437.00) $3,366.00) $567.00) $3,933.00) $4,839.00) $567.00) $5,406.00)
4 $2,196.00) $760.00) $2,956.00) $5,156.00) $760.00) $5,916.00) $4,488.00) $756.00) $5,244.00) $6,452.00) $756.00) $7,208.00)
5 $2,745.00) $950.00) $3,695.00) $6,445.00) $950.00) $7,395.00) $5,610.00) $945.00) $6,555.00) $8,065.00) $945.00) $9,010.00)
6 $3,294.00) $1,140.00) $4,434.00) $7,734.00) $1,140.00) $8,874.00) $6,732.00) $1,134.00) $7,866.00) $9,678.00) $1,134.00) $10,812.00)
7 $3,843.00) $1,330.00) $5,173.00) $9,023.00) $1,330.00) $10,353.00) $7,854.00) $1,323.00) $9,177.00) $11,291.00) $1,323.00) $12,614.00)
8 $4,392.00) $1,520.00) $5,912.00) $10,312.00) $1,520.00) $11,832.00) $8,976.00) $1,512.00) $10,488.00) $12,904.00) $1,512.00) $14,416.00)
9 $4,941.00) $1,710.00) $6,651.00) $11,601.00) $1,710.00) $13,311.00) $10,098.00) $1,701.00) $11,799.00) $14,517.00) $1,701.00) $16,218.00)

10 $5,490.00) $1,900.00) $7,390.00) $12,890.00) $1,900.00) $14,790.00) $11,220.00) $1,890.00) $13,110.00) $16,130.00) $1,890.00) $18,020.00)
11 $6,039.00) $2,090.00) $8,129.00) $14,179.00) $2,090.00) $16,269.00) $12,342.00) $2,079.00) $14,421.00) $17,743.00) $2,079.00) $19,822.00)

12-19 $7,224.00) $1,613.00) $8,837.00) $15,080.00) $1,613.00) $16,693.00) $10,312.00) $1,602.00) $11,914.00) $15,270.00) $1,602.00) $16,872.00)

Executive Management Program $67,000.00) e-Tuition Program* $1307 (per credit)

ADDITIONAL FEES
Application/Readmit/Non Matriculation $75 Payment Plan Fee $125 Parking Full-time (per semester)-includes tax $346.53
Commencement Fee $120 Late Payment Plan Fee $100 Parking Part-time (per semester)-includes tax $194.06
Dissertation Fee $100 Late Payment Penalty $500 Resident (Per Semester) $490
International Student Fee $125 Late Registration Fee $100 First Year Student Fee $230
Master's Thesis $75 Maintaining Registration GR $50 Transfer Student Orientation Fee $30
Matriculation Fee $160 Maintaining Registration UG $25
E-Transcript Fee $7 OPT Fee $200

NOTES
1 Full-time students will be assessed a $1543.00 Health Insurance fee in the fall.  
2 Additional credits above 19 are assessed at the appropriate per credit rate.
3
4
5
6

Summer/Winter fees are assessed at a flat rate of $189/$190
Full-Time tuition rates only apply to the fall and spring terms.
A one-time matriculation fee will be assessed to all new matriculating students (full or part-time) beginning with their first semester. 
E-Tuition (100% of courses taken online)  is only applicable to Non-Resident, Graduate students.




